
Date Time Opponent Location
Thursday, December 14 JV only 7:00pm Mission Valley ($3/adult) 38907 WWJD Ln,

Polson, MT 59860

Saturday, December 16 TBD Helena Christian School 3384 Canyon Ferry Rd.
E., Helena, MT

Thursday, December 21 Varsity 4:00pm; JV 5:30pm Stillwater 255 FFA Drive; Kalispell
Friday, January 5 Varsity only TBD Helena Homeschool Helena
Saturday, January 6 JV only 10:30am St. Andrew School Helena
Friday, January 12 Varsity 4:00pm; JV 5:30pm Stillwater Lone Rock Bible Church
Saturday, January 13 TBD Flathead Valley Homeschool Kalispell
January 18-21, 2024 JV tournament Washington
Thursday, January 25 JV only 6:30pm Mission Valley Lone Rock Bible Church
Monday, January 29 Varsity 4:30pm; JV 6:00pm Helena Christian School Lone Rock Bible Church
Tuesday, January 30 Varsity 5:00 PM Helena Homeschool Lone Rock Bible Church
Thursday, February 1 JV 5:30pm St. Andrews Lone Rock Bible Church
Saturday, February 3 Varsity 9:00am; JV 10:30am Flathead Valley Homeschool Lone Rock Bible Church

February 15-17 MCAA Winter State Tournament Foothills Community
Christian; Great Falls

February 19-21 Presidents Day Tournament Pasco, WA


